A4 Bieg

LISTA STARTOWA

do Kotta

tomniczki
Numer startowy Nazwisko Imie
31 Adamska Anna
107 Bartosiewicz Agnieszka
4 Biela Konrad
54 Borowiec Dominik
55 Borowiec Barttomiej
57 Borowiec Pawet
106 Brzézka Monika
95 Bugajewicz Ewa
96 Bugajewicz Ewa
110 Burcon Patryk
39 Cel Agnieszka
42 Cel Hubert
10 Ceplin-Krywko Magdalena
40 Chamielec Bogustaw
20 Chrascina Daria
73 Cybulska Anna
12 Czech Marta
15 Czech Mirostaw
111 Deregj Maria
26 Dmytruk-Kliczkowska Ewelina
50 Dominiczak Magdalena
51 Dominiczak Marcin
52 Dominiczak Marcel
53 Dominiczak Aleksander
90 Drewniak Monika
45 Furs Elzbieta
61 Furs Filip
104 Gawrys Marcin
36 Gomuika Anna
37 Gomuika Rafat
112 Gonera Andrzej
79 Goérska Hanna
32 Gorski Igor
33 Gorski Krzesimir
34 Gorski Mariusz
78 Gorski Mikotaj
98 Grabowska Alicja
100 Grabowska Hanna
101 Grabowska Julia
99 Grabowski Bartosz
75 Graff Grazyna
76 Graff Aleksandra
87 Howzan-Ptaszkowska  Magdalena
94 Jablonska-Zub Anna
109 Jacewicz Ryszard
5 Jankowiak Natalia
11 Jankowiak Dawid
71 Jekiel Bartek

Kategoria

Bieg

Bieg

Bieg

Dzieci

Dzieci

Bieg

Bieg

Bieg

Bieg

Bieg

Bieg

Bieg

Bieg

Nordic Walking
Bieg

Nordic Walking
Bieg

Bieg

Bieg

Nordic Walking
Bieg

Bieg

Dzieci

Dzieci

Bieg

Bieg

Bieg

Bieg

Bieg

Bieg

Bieg

Dzieci

Dzieci

Dzieci

Bieg

Bieg

Nordic Walking
Dzieci

Dzieci

Nordic Walking
Bieg

Dzieci

Bieg

Bieg

Bieg

Nordic Walking
Bieg

Bieg



Numer startowy

66
77
67
68
69
70
2
3
27
35
97
46
59
21
22
91
58
60
6
8
9
7
83
89
1
64
88
82
65
80
56
25
24
85
43
44
108
81
41
74
38
63
30
105
13
14
16
23
47
48
49
102

Nazwisko

Jedrzejewska
Katasznikow
Kasprzak
Kasprzak
Kasprzak
Kasprzak
Kimbort
Kimbort
Kliczkowska
Klimsiak
Kowal
Krawczak
Kusmidrowicz
Leniewicz
Leniewicz
Maciejewska
Majchrzak
Matkinska
Marciniak
Marciniak
Marciniak
Marciniak
Miemczyk
Mojek
Mojek-Kimbort
Nadziejko
Nakielski
Nawrocka
Oblicka
Opacki
Opala
Ozimkowska
Ozimkowski
Partyka
Pascha
Pascha
Piekart
Piotrowski
Przybyt
Reizer
Rebecka
Sasnal
Siedlak
Sienkiewicz
Smal

Smal

Smal
Szadkowski
Szulenin
Szulenin
Szulenin
Szuter

Imie

Agnieszka
Marta

Ela

Basia
Kasia
Grzegorz
Szczepan
Matylda
Lena
Sebastian
Matgorzata
Iza
Michalina
Matgorzata
Julia
Hanna
Izabela
Agnieszka
Matgorzata
Mikofaj
Barttomiej
Piotr

Iza

Kajtek
Katarzyna
Patryk
Jakub
Ewelina
Anita
Darek
Ewelina
Ewa
Mirostaw
Matgorzata
Deniz
Aneta
Kamil
Marcin
Krzysztof
wojciech
Violetta
Zaneta
Dorota
Artur
Katarzyna
Arkadiusz
Adam
Krystian
Julia
Adam
Pawet
Zofia

Kategoria

Bieg

Bieg

Nordic Walking
Dzieci

Nordic Walking
Nordic Walking
Dzieci

Dzieci

Dzieci

Nordic Walking
Nordic Walking
Dzieci

Bieg

Nordic Walking
Dzieci

Dzieci

Bieg

Bieg

Bieg

Bieg

Bieg

Dzieci

Bieg

Dzieci

Bieg

Dzieci

Bieg

Bieg

Bieg

Bieg

Bieg

Nordic Walking
Bieg

Bieg

Bieg

Bieg

Bieg

Bieg

Bieg

Bieg

Bieg

Bieg

Bieg

Bieg

Bieg

Bieg

Dzieci

Bieg

Dzieci

Dzieci

Bieg

Nordic Walking



Numer startowy

17
18
19
72
28
62
29
84
86
92
93
103

Nazwisko

Truchanowicz
Truchanowicz
Truchanowicz
Wakor
Wisniewska
Wisniewska
Witodarczyk
Wojtczak
Ziarkowska
Zub

Zub

Zywiec

Imie

Grzegorz
Alicja
Izabela
Malwina
Joanna
Milena
Agnieszka
Joanna
Alicja
Marcel
Mariusz
Mariusz

Kategoria

Bieg
Dzieci
Nordic Walking
Dzieci
Bieg
Dzieci
Bieg
Bieg
Dzieci
Dzieci
Bieg
Bieg



